LOG ACTIVITY OCTOBER 2022
ADILAH SUHAILIN KAMARUZAMAN

APPENDIX

|  Date Day Activity/Task No. Sample
1/11/2022 Tuesday | Prepare materials for bacterial culture.
2/11/2022 Wednesday | Receive and grow out bacteria. 30
(10 conditions x 3 rep. = 30 samples)
3/11/2022 Thursday | Bacterial monitoring (10 conditions)
4/11/2022 Friday Bacterial enumeration
7/10/2022 Monday | Evaluate bacterial composite (1 batch) 27
8/10/2022 Tuesday | Evaluate bacterial composite (2" batch) 27
9/10/2022 Wednesday | Evaluate bacterial composite (3™ batch) 27
10/10/2022 | Thursday | Wash and set up tanks for mass culture
11/10/2022 Friday Algae-bacteria consortia transferred into 6
6 tanks, culture start at low level
14/10/2022 Monday | Increase culture volume and monitoring
15/10/2022 Tuesday | Increase culture volume and monitoring
16/10/2022 Wednesday | Prepare tanks to challenge test nauplii
17/10/2022 Thursday | Increase culture volume and monitoring
21/10/2022 Monday | Increase culture volume and monitoring
22/10/2022 Tuesday | Increase culture volume and monitoring
23/10/2022 Wednesday | Harvest culture (all 6 tanks)
24/10/2022 Thursday | Start feed trial (challenge) to nauplii 15
(15 sets of nauplii), collect data
25/10/2022 Friday Observe nauplii acceptance on the
tested feed (challenge test), collect data
29/10/2022 | Tuesday | Final collect data, data analysis and
prepare reports
30/10/2022 Wednesday | Discussion and finalize report -
Total number of samples for October 132
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